
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded=
2016/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201607180002
49600

07/18/2016
01:17:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUBKA
CHARLES

201607250002
59040

07/25/2016
02:21:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
REGINALD

201607250002
59030

07/25/2016
02:18:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN MARY

201607250002
59070

07/25/2016
02:35:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
FRANCHISCA

201607250002
59140

07/25/2016
03:18:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLEMORE
GLORIA

201607250002
59170

07/25/2016
03:32:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
BELVA

201607250002
59150

07/25/2016
03:21:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLON
JENNIFER L

201607250002
59200

07/25/2016
03:49:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL ALICIA D

201607260002
60300

07/26/2016
12:43:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINS
ARNETRIA

201607270002
63280

07/27/2016
03:35:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LYLE KERRY Instr
#:20141112000
355750


