2016/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201607180002 49600	07/18/2016 01:17:37	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUBKA CHARLES						
201607250002 59040	07/25/2016 02:21:08	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN REGINALD						
201607250002 59030	07/25/2016 02:18:42	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN MARY						
201607250002 59070	07/25/2016 02:35:16	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES FRANCHISCA						
201607250002 59140	07/25/2016 03:18:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLEMORE GLORIA						
201607250002 59170	07/25/2016 03:32:08	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT BELVA						
201607250002 59150	07/25/2016 03:21:12	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLON JENNIFER L						
201607250002 59200	07/25/2016 03:49:38	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL ALICIA D						
201607260002 60300	07/26/2016 12:43:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINS ARNETRIA						
201607270002 63280	07/27/2016 03:35:40	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LYLE KERRY					Instr #:20141112000 355750	